
 2018 WASHINGTON/OZAUKEE CATHOLIC CONFERENCE 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - 5th Grade Girls

Wednesday, September 05, 2018
6:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. Joseph Holy Anglesvs @

Friday, September 07, 2018
5:00 PM St. Joseph St. Kilians St. Joseph vs @

5:30 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Frances Cabrini St. Francis Borgiavs @

Monday, September 10, 2018
5:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini St. Joseph St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Tuesday, September 11, 2018
5:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St Gabriel St. Francis Borgiavs @

5:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. John XXIII Holy Anglesvs @

Wednesday, September 12, 2018
5:00 PM St. Francis Borgia Holy Angles Blue St. Francis Borgiavs @

5:00 PM St. Joseph St. Gabriel St. Joseph vs @

Monday, September 17, 2018
5:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. Gabriel Holy Angelsvs @

6:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini St. Kilian St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Wednesday, September 19, 2018
5:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini Holy Angles Blue St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Thursday, September 20, 2018
5:00 PM St Gabriel St Kilian St Gabrielvs @

Monday, September 24, 2018
5:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini St Gabriel St. Frances Cabrinivs @

5:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Joseph St. Francis Borgiavs @

Tuesday, September 25, 2018
5:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. Kilian Holy Angelsvs @

Thursday, September 27, 2018
5:00 PM St. Francis Borgia St. Kilian St. Francis Borgiavs @

Friday, September 28, 2018
5:00 PM St. Joseph Holy Angels Blue St. Joseph vs @

Monday, October 01, 2018
5:00 PM St. Joseph St. Kilians St. Kiliansvs @

5:00 PM St. Frances Cabrini St. Francis Borgia St. Frances Cabrinivs @

Wednesday, October 03, 2018
5:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Francis Borgia St. Gabrielvs @

5:00 PM St. Joseph St. Frances Cabrini St. Josephvs @

Tuesday, October 09, 2018
5:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Joseph St. Gabrielvs @

5:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. Francis Borgia Holy Angelsvs @

Thursday, October 11, 2018
5:00 PM St. Gabriel Holy Angles Blue St. Gabrielvs @

Monday, October 15, 2018
5:00 PM Holy Angles Blue St. Frances Cabrini Holy Angelsvs @

Wednesday, October 17, 2018
5:00 PM St. Gabriel St. Frances Cabrini St. Gabrielvs @

Wednesday, October 03, 2018
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